TMX GROUP LTD.

TMX GROUP LTD.

ISIN: CA87262K1057

Overview

2024/07/26 21:25:43

Price
30.34 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 873028104

0.20% (0.06)

ISIN CA87262K1057
Symbol X
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,775 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

30.37 USD
30.37 USD
30.29 USD
30.28 USD
30.337333 USD
12,748
387,002.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA87262K1057&ID_NOTATION=71111250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1027aee293576ea06d3f0bad43157660114221212f590fd165de5209f11144c3&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d90144c175c96559e&time=1722212091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d068f114ce9f562e1061d03f229ff51dfe20fe837ecaaf525586139f349e55f&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e13ce6552948c9e5&time=1722212091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00212668203f421fe9e1e0a5892636fe68b4f2314cfe13e07839cdc0672315f4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08483ad3bf5aa889c&time=1722212091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3c84866e38103e82c7da6b30c1481579ab52573b1a6b7536bed908e8ef3f550&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67830477b635b8a33&time=1722212091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0efcb59cfa59c373beaef8c0060482be56ba9189515f8434128810bb73661e34&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dacd2f96103f87f2f&time=1722212091&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 21:25:43

30.00

27.50

25.00

5Y

Price

30.34 USD

Difference (] 0.20% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA87262K1057
Symbol X
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,775 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 30.37 USD
High 30.37 USD
Low 30.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 30.28 USD
VWAP 30.337333 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,748
Trading volume 387,002.59
Number of trades 13
Last size 425
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +21.29% +36.36% -
Perf (abs.) +5.33 +8.09 -
Beta 0.55 0.50 0.57
Volatility 13.42 15.55 16.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TMX GROUP LTD.

30.33 USD (19,941)
28.59 USD (20,149)
27.13 USD (24,010)
24.30 USD (21,384)
30.38 USD (2024/07/23)
23.45 USD (2024/01/17)
30.38 USD (2024/07/23)
( )

19.97 USD (2023/11/20

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 42.00 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 27.40 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 27.00 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:25 30.34 USD

Issues 26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:32 27.40 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

9.21 1,407

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.39 13

0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71111250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6213470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6213470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70524235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233738
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TMX GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

T™,

Contact Details
TMX GROUP LTD.

P.O. Box 450, 3rd Floor, King Street West
130 M5X 1J2 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 947 4670
Fax: +1 416 947 4662
E-mail: shareholder@tsx.com

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John McKenzie
Cheryl Graden
Cindy Bush
David Arnold
Jay

Rajarathinam

Loui
Anastasopoulos

Luc Fortin

Peter Conroy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Luc Bertrand
Moe Kermani
Audrey
Mascarenhas
Ava Yaskiel
Claude Tessier
Eric Wetlaufer
Kevin Sullivan
Martine Irman
Monique Mercier
Nicolas Darveau-

Garneau
William Linton

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:shareholder@tsx.com
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